2022 1556 (general) $ 9,926.66 $ 7,793.85 $ 4,208.68 $ 240.00 $ 15,527.06

1556 (special) $ 2,132.81 $ 1,151.72

Total of all delinquent taxes due as-of publication date $40,965.41
Name: POTTS TRUST
Parcel Number: 0608-011-0921-1
Property Address: 2302 PRAIRIE RD, MADISON, WI 53711
Legal Description: Lot Five Hundred Seventy-two (572), South Prairie Road Addition to Meadowood, in the City of Madison,
Dane County, Wisconsin.

Tax Year Certificate Number Amount Sold for Principal Interest & Penalty Notice Fees Total

2022 1115 (general) $ 4,309.59 $ 4,894.10 $ 2,642.82 $ 280.00 $ 7,831.54